

33 Cr Rev / 254/2025
State Vs. ANURAG SHARMA

04.06.2026

Present: Sh. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Surender Singh, Ld. Counsel for respondents
through VC.

No time left today for orders due to heavy board.

Put up with connected revision petition on

08.07.2026.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-03, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/04.06.2026